Parts Breakdown

Model PE-BR-0500-V 46322

68878.9

68214.4
13759.6

. 66973
"""" ! ) 24451

69472.8 29260.5
12491.5 e
N -

68692.1
14261.1

68887.8

13082.6

68906.8
21085.4

68807.6

23739.6



Parts Breakdown

Model PE-BR-0500-V 46322

31140.5 [ |
T _ ]
61948.5

65968.1

65175.3

67570.9
N2

&\\\
00210.0
66811.7
17898.5

P

68900.9

68884.3

31923.6

65612.7
65613.5

21161.3

66546.0

67178.9

16973.0
£65344.6
16973.0

02728.6
68684.0
69862.

s

3
9

68204.7




Parts Breakdown

Model PE-BR-0500-V 46322

Item No. Description Position J| Item No. Description Position Item No. Description Position
27688 Clamp K22 (T 50R) for 46322 00210.0 30305 Cable 3x1.0mm with Plug for 46322 17898.5 ANOT2 Tray with Edge 50 and 35 for 46322 63627.4
21843 Ball Bearing 6001 for 46322 007382 27709 Screw M8x16 Din 933 ZB for 46322 19059.4 ANOT3 Tray with Edge 45 and 30 for 46322 63628.2
30212 Ball Bearing 6203 for 46322 00786.2 APO41 Ring 151 Din 471 for 46322 21085.4 AP047 E?Tg';zt; pecheelcoglbzey 64578.8
38534 PFS M8x25 Din 933 ZB for 46322 027286 27057 Safety Switch for 46322 211613 APO48 Capacitor Holder for 46322 65344.6
27693 Washer LA8.4 78 for 46322 027308 67032 Screw M3x25Din 7985 ZB for 46322 221204 APO49 kgg“zpz'M°d'200854”5V CertitULfor — ge4a 4
30281 Screw Mx12 Din 933 ZB for 46322 03084.8 AF890 Nut M6 Din 1587 Inox for 46322 222003 AP050 g?f;;g On 1 No (Screen Printed ") 5619 7
38393 Screw Nut M3 Din 934 ZB for 46322 03088.0 67033 sty MR DI ) e St 23739.6 APO51 B T O | MO (SERSFIE ey
for 46322 0") for 46322
38180 Screw Nut M6 Din 934 ZB for 46322 03099.6 AP042 Ring 40x1.75 Din 472 for 46322 242144 AP052 ;'1‘1?3'2200 Relay 4-6.3A(12450901)  gg060
30036 Washer L.AG 4 for 46322 03950.0 AF896 Nut M8 Din 1587 Direita Latao Niquelado 248428 AM613 Wago Splicing Connector 5x0.25-4mm2 66546.0
for 46322 for 46322
27698 Screw M6x16 for 46322 03988.8 AP043 PFS M8x20 Din 912 Inox for 46322 26697.3 APO53 Cam Drive for 46322 66596.7
38482 Screw M5x10 Din 84 Inox for 46322 09197.9 30059 Omcan Packaging Logo for 46322 271551 AP054 Lower Micro Support for 46322 66597.5
38404 Nut M4 Din 934 for 46322 09205.3 38344 PFS M4x8 Din 933 Inox for 46322 282537 APOS5 Cerlon Mop for 46322 66811.7
27703 Ring 47x1 .75 Din 472 for 46322 09217.7 27722 Bearing 6005 DDU for 46322 28584.6 ANOT6 Wrench 6x6x32 Type A for 46322 67029.4
AE672 Earring Ring 12x1 Din 471 for 46322 123447 AF901 Shutter 25x5x100 for 46322 29260.5 APOS6 Wire Passing Tube for 46322 67127.4
38475 PFS M8x30 Din 965 Inox for 46322 123790 67037 ;ﬁ‘};?gg?;z"c’ ARSITIGEIDEREREY  orpvng APOS7  Tube Ring for 46322 671282
16419 Washer LA 4 125 Inox for 46322 124427 67038 Grounded Wire Label for 46322 311405 AMB14 }/graggasz‘;"c'”g Connector 2x0.25-4mm2 7475
16421 Screw Nut M8 934 Inox for 46322 12445.1 27726 Cord Holder PG13.5 LC+P/9 for 46322 319236 APO58 Cone Assembly UL for 46322 68204.7
67027 Screw M10x25 Din 933 Stainless Steel 1556 7 67040 Instruction Manual Label for 46322 308324 APO59 Double Universal Joint D32 Type CDin 5545 3
for 46322 for 46322
16423 Washer L.A8.4 Stainless Steel for 46322 124605 27734 Retainer 25x47x10 for 46322 341754 APOBO Fixed Gear Z-102 M3 for 46322 68214.4
APO37 Arr.P.88 Din 127 Inox for 46322 124613 ANB22 PFS M6x10 Din 933 ZB for 46322 36552.1 APOB UL Cone Shaft for 46322 68215.2
38262 f’ocrrjg;z“;"m Pl % SiEllEss Bize 124915 APO44 PFS M558 Din 933 Inox for 46322 38157.8 AP0B2 Cone Bearing UL for 46322 68216.0
APO38 PFS M8x45 Din 933 Inox for 46322 12568.0 67044 oo Pole IEC 80715 (10289061 for 406057 APOG3 Cone Glove UL for 46322 682179
16427 Screw M6x25 for 46322 13070.2 AF980 Screw Mdx16 Din 933 Inox for 46322 51739.9 APOB4 Vertical Axis UL for 46322 682195
16429 Screw M6x20 for 46322 13082.6 67057 Washer Diam.35xDiam.10.5x3 for 46322 55438.3 APOB5 Top Arm UL for 46322 68681.6
38086 fsocrrjgs“z"f’”s DINEEDSERERSEE o 67058 Flanged Bushing EFOM-7 for 46322 56647.0 APOGG Longitudinal Support for 46322 686824
30046 Sticker Clip for 46322 13757.0 AP045 PCAMS3 Din 985 Inox for 46322 58805.9 APOB7 Cone Support for 46322 68683.2
67029 f’ocr'jgsg"zs’” DDMEEDSEMEEEE o 67077 Screw 6.3x40 Din 571 ZB for 46322 569233 APOGS Washer Diam.30xDiam 9x2 for 46322 68684.0
AP039 Key 4.76x14 Rectified for 46322 14261.1 67079 Washer Diam.30xDiam.7x5mm for 46322 58927.6 AP069 Washer Diam.20xDiam.7x2 for 46322 68685.9
AF992 Screw M8x30 Din 933 Inox for 46322 16639.1 ANOGS Tray with Edge 16" for 46322 60725.8 APOT0 725 Gear Shaft for 46322 68688.3
AP040 Arr.P.86 Din 127 ZB for 46322 167347 ANO70 Conical Roller 500 for 46322 612812 APOT1 Minor Axis Joint for 46322 68689.1
27708 PFS B.3.5¢19 Din 7981 for 46322 169730 | |APo4g  Mini ContCWCO7-01-30D13110V 614033 APOT2 Gear 2-20 M3 for 46322 68690.5
50/60Hz for 46322
38045 Washer L.A3.2 Din 125 Stainless Steel 1741 ¢ 67108 On/Off Label for 46322 619485 APO73 External Gear Z-40 M3 for 46322 686913

for 46322

AF993 Nut M8 Din 985 ZB for 46322 176125 67119 Lever Separator for 46322 63626.6 APO74 Eftjg‘;’zrzDi'mXDe‘az’(L] WOTEER 68692.1



Parts Breakdown

Model PE-BR-0500-V 46322

Item No.
AP075
APO76
APO77

APQ78

APO79

AP080
AP081
AP082

AP083

Description

CS Central Structure for 46322

Top Closure UL for 46322

Complete Displacement Car for 46322

CS Movement Car for 46322

Bearing IGUS WJUM-01-10 for 46322

CS Trigger Lock for 46322
CS Lever UL for 46322
Washer Diam.30xDiam.15,1x1 for 46322

Cleaning Window Frame for 46322

Position

68870.3
68878.9
68879.7

68880.0

68884.3

68885.1
68887.8
68892.4

68898.3

Item No.

AP084
AP085
AP086

AP087

AP088

AP089
AP090
AP091

AP092

Description

Glass 189x517mm for 46322
Cleaning Window Assembly for 46322
CS Actuator UL for 46322

IGUS Guide WS-10-40B (240mm) for
46322

Connecting Connecting Pin for 46322

CJ Headboard UL for 46322
Gear Spacer for 46322
CS Motor Shaft for 46322

Reducer 1:40 GSA41 C63B14
(1361358374) for 46322

Position

68900.9
68901.7
68903.3

68906.8

68907.6

69472.8
69475.6
69608.9

69609.5

Item No.

AP093
AP094
AP095

AP096

AP097

AP098
AP099
AP100

AP101

Description

Support of the Reducer for 46322
Left Joint Protection for 46322
Right Joint Protection for 46322

Key 5x5x11.5 Type 11B11 Din 6885
for 46322

Key 6.35x6.35x20 Type "B" Din 688
for 46322

CS Bottom Protection Frame for 46322
Air Deflector for 46322
CS Superior Protection for 46322

Modeling Base 500 for 46322

Position

69609.6
69699.4
69700.1

69862.2

69862.3

69979.9
70180.3
70180.4

70180.9



